

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR REGULAR BAIL - AFTER
CHARGESHEET) NO. 3000 of 2026

=====

AJITBHAI SAGARBHAI PAGI
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:
MR V B MALIK(5071) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

Date : 13/07/2026

ORDER

When the matter is called out, none appears for the applicant.

In the interest of justice, stand over to 11.08.2026.

ALI

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)